

会計帳簿

(会派名 新緑未来)

令和4年度(2022年度)

N01

(単位：円)

月	日	収入	支 出										残額	適用
			調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費		
6	2								14,235			14,235	-14,300	書籍代
	9								5,344			5,344	-19,668	書籍代
6	10	100,000											80,332	
	11				33,000							33,000	47,332	HP更新
	17							6,248				6,248	41,084	adobe
	25								990			990	40,094	書籍代
7	9			69,960								69,960	-29,866	市政報告第49号
7	12	300,000											270,134	
7	12								3,300			3,300	266,834	書籍代
7	17							6,248				6,248	260,586	adobe
7	19		16,870									16,870	243,716	研修(淡路島)
7	31							35,558				35,558	208,158	トナー代
8	17							6,248				6,248	201,910	adobe
	26								1,012			1,012	200,898	書籍代
	31								8,367			8,367	192,531	書籍代
9	17							6,248				6,248	186,283	adobe
10	1								1,500			1,500	184,783	書籍代
	3			69,960								69,960	114,823	市政報告第50号
	12	300,000											414,823	
	14			40,150								40,150	374,673	全国都市問題会議参加
	17							6,248				6,248	368,425	adobe
11	17							6,248				6,248	362,177	adobe
	24							1,910				1,910	360,267	コピー用紙代
12	17							6,248				6,248	354,019	adobe
	27			69,960								69,960	284,059	市政報告第51号
1	11	300,000											584,059	
	17							6,248				6,248	577,811	adobe
	31			2,440								2,440	575,371	京都研修
2	17							6,248				6,248	569,123	adobe
	21								1,980			1,980	567,143	書籍代

項目別頁計(合計)	0	59,460	242,880	0	0	0	93,700	36,728	0	0	432,768
-----------	---	--------	---------	---	---	---	--------	--------	---	---	---------

